
Summer 3 person Wednesday 2019
Rnk Teams Id Rnd 

Pts
Pts Ero 8OB Tot 

Rnd
Avg Wins Loss Tot 

Gms
Rnd Pts 
(Season)

Amount 
Paid

1 Still Can't Shoot Straight 8.0 177 1 0 8 9.83 17 1 18 8.0 0.00
2 Playtime 8.0 164 0 0 8 9.11 14 4 18 8.0 0.00
3 C's Hit or Miss 8.0 157 0 0 8 8.72 13 5 18 8.0 0.00
4 Team Tinder 6.0 149 1 0 8 8.28 11 7 18 6.0 0.00
5 3 Wise Men 6.0 143 1 0 8 8.41 10 8 18 6.0 0.00
6 Off in the Dark 5.0 138 0 0 8 8.12 10 8 18 5.0 0.00
7 Leftovers 4.0 132 0 0 8 7.33 9 9 18 4.0 0.00
8 Viking Lounge 4.0 128 0 0 8 7.11 10 8 18 4.0 0.00
9 Ladies Man 3.5 128 0 0 8 7.11 9 9 18 3.5 0.00

10 Gilligans #2 2.5 128 1 0 8 7.53 9 9 18 2.5 0.00
11 Hit and Run 1.0 121 0 0 8 6.72 5 13 18 1.0 0.00
12 Baby Sharks 0.0 100 0 0 8 5.56 4 14 18 0.0 0.00
13 Breakroom One 0.0 98 0 0 8 5.44 3 15 18 0.0 0.00
14 Bust N Balls 0.0 82 0 0 8 4.82 2 16 18 0.0 0.00

Summer 3 person Wednesday 2019

3 Wise Men
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
6 JOSH LAWRENCE C 8.83 53 6 4 0 0 0 2 3 0 2 0 0.00

15 Tommy Goad 8.60 43 6 3 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 0.00
20 Michael Clancey 7.00 42 6 3 1 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 0.00
44 TRISTA CORTEZ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Baby Sharks
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
30 CARLOS LORICK C 7.17 43 6 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 2 0 0.00
38 NAIYANA STILES 5.83 35 6 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 2 0 0.00
50 Alonzo Boone 3.67 22 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 0.00

Breakroom One
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
24 Jared Green 0.00 24 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0.00
37 Kyle Stephenson 5.83 35 6 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 0.00
39 Sarah Perkins C 0.00 16 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0.00
47 DARYL THICK 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
49 Emily Breslin 3.83 23 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 0.00

Bust N Balls
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
17 Tim Graff 0.00 26 3 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0.00
40 Mike Wolfe 0.00 15 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0.00
48 AJ Murphy 3.40 17 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 0.00
51 Amy Sue Heinen C 3.67 22 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 0.00
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C's Hit or Miss
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
2 LEO JOHNSON 10.00 60 6 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 2 0.00

14 CAREY HAMILTON C 0.00 26 3 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0.00
18 STEVE TAMAYO 0.00 24 3 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0.00
23 Jody Beltram 7.83 47 6 3 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 0.00

Gilligans #2
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
5 DON TRENARY C 9.50 57 6 5 1 0 0 1 3 1 2 1 0.00

31 Tim McGuire 0.00 18 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0.00
32 TIM HILL 6.80 34 6 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 0.00
34 JW?? _ 0.00 19 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0.00
45 Dean Glade 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Hit and Run
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
29 Jamie Lynn Wood 7.50 45 6 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 0.00
33 Tracy Uthoff 7.00 42 6 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 0.00
42 JOHN RUNDLE C 5.67 34 6 1 0 0 0 5 1 0 2 0 0.00

Ladies Man
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
12 Terry Bringman C 8.67 52 6 4 0 0 0 2 3 0 2 1 0.00
28 Kevin Lyons 7.17 43 6 3 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 0.00
41 Dave Jaeger 5.50 33 6 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 0.00

Leftovers
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
16 NATHAN TOWNSEND 8.33 50 6 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 0.00
25 Marci Townsend 7.50 45 6 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 0.00
35 JEFF SHERMAN C 6.17 37 6 3 0 0 0 3 3 0 2 1 0.00
46 Jason Guerrero 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Off in the Dark
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
8 Ronnie Olson 9.33 56 6 5 0 0 0 1 4 0 2 1 0.00

21 DENNIS CUSHING C 7.83 47 6 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 0.00
27 NICK FRENO 7.00 35 6 2 0 0 0 4 2 1 2 0 0.00

Playtime
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
7 Bryan Edwards 9.33 56 6 5 0 0 0 1 4 0 2 1 0.00
9 Eric Beauregard 9.17 55 6 5 0 0 0 1 5 0 2 1 0.00

10 DAN WESBROOK C 8.83 53 6 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 0.00
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Summer 3 person Wednesday 2019
Rnk Players Id Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
1 Joe Shaw 10.00 60 6 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 2 0.00
2 LEO JOHNSON 10.00 60 6 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 2 0.00
3 Mike Doe 9.50 57 6 5 1 0 0 1 3 0 2 1 0.00
4 MARK BOISE 10.00 60 6 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 2 0.00
5 DON TRENARY 9.50 57 6 5 1 0 0 1 3 1 2 1 0.00
6 JOSH LAWRENCE 8.83 53 6 4 0 0 0 2 3 0 2 0 0.00
7 Bryan Edwards 9.33 56 6 5 0 0 0 1 4 0 2 1 0.00
8 Ronnie Olson 9.33 56 6 5 0 0 0 1 4 0 2 1 0.00
9 Eric Beauregard 9.17 55 6 5 0 0 0 1 5 0 2 1 0.00

10 DAN WESBROOK 8.83 53 6 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 0.00
11 Nick Allendorf 8.67 52 6 4 1 0 0 2 2 1 2 0 0.00
12 Terry Bringman 8.67 52 6 4 0 0 0 2 3 0 2 1 0.00
13 Kirk Callahan 8.67 52 6 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 0.00
14 CAREY HAMILTON 0.00 26 3 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0.00
15 Tommy Goad 8.60 43 6 3 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 0.00
16 NATHAN TOWNSEND 8.33 50 6 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 0.00
17 Tim Graff 0.00 26 3 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0.00
18 STEVE TAMAYO 0.00 24 3 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0.00
19 ROBBY MORRISON 7.50 45 6 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 0.00
20 Michael Clancey 7.00 42 6 3 1 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 0.00
21 DENNIS CUSHING 7.83 47 6 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 0.00
22 Kevin Day 8.00 48 6 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 0.00
23 Jody Beltram 7.83 47 6 3 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 0.00
24 Jared Green 0.00 24 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0.00
25 Marci Townsend 7.50 45 6 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 0.00
26 Tim Clendenen 7.33 44 6 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 0.00
27 NICK FRENO 7.00 35 6 2 0 0 0 4 2 1 2 0 0.00
28 Kevin Lyons 7.17 43 6 3 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 0.00
29 Jamie Lynn Wood 7.50 45 6 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 0.00

Still Can't Shoot Straight
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
1 Joe Shaw 10.00 60 6 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 2 0.00
3 Mike Doe C 9.50 57 6 5 1 0 0 1 3 0 2 1 0.00
4 MARK BOISE 10.00 60 6 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 2 0.00

Team Tinder
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
11 Nick Allendorf 8.67 52 6 4 1 0 0 2 2 1 2 0 0.00
13 Kirk Callahan C 8.67 52 6 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 0.00
19 ROBBY MORRISON 7.50 45 6 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 0.00

Viking Lounge
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
22 Kevin Day 8.00 48 6 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 0.00
26 Tim Clendenen 7.33 44 6 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 0.00
36 Jeffrey Shurtz C 6.00 36 6 3 0 0 0 3 3 0 2 1 0.00
43 Justin Becker 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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30 CARLOS LORICK 7.17 43 6 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 2 0 0.00
31 Tim McGuire 0.00 18 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0.00
32 TIM HILL 6.80 34 6 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 0.00
33 Tracy Uthoff 7.00 42 6 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 0.00
34 JW?? _ 0.00 19 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0.00
35 JEFF SHERMAN 6.17 37 6 3 0 0 0 3 3 0 2 1 0.00
36 Jeffrey Shurtz 6.00 36 6 3 0 0 0 3 3 0 2 1 0.00
37 Kyle Stephenson 5.83 35 6 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 0.00
38 NAIYANA STILES 5.83 35 6 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 2 0 0.00
39 Sarah Perkins 0.00 16 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0.00
40 Mike Wolfe 0.00 15 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0.00
41 Dave Jaeger 5.50 33 6 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 0.00
42 JOHN RUNDLE 5.67 34 6 1 0 0 0 5 1 0 2 0 0.00
43 Justin Becker 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
44 TRISTA CORTEZ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
45 Dean Glade 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
46 Jason Guerrero 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
47 DARYL THICK 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
48 AJ Murphy 3.40 17 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 0.00
49 Emily Breslin 3.83 23 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 0.00
50 Alonzo Boone 3.67 22 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 0.00
51 Amy Sue Heinen 3.67 22 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 0.00
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